
Title:
Administration and Provision of Preventive Medicine

Contracting authority:
European Investment Bank (EIB) 

TED publication date:
13/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
10/06/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

CFT-1660

Title Administration and Provision of Preventive Medicine

Description 

The objective is to select a service provider that will administer for the EIB the 
provision of full medical examinations (preventive medicine assessments) to the 
beneficiaries in health care institutions throughout the European Union. The service 
provider will provide a network of health care institutions where the beneficiaries will 
be able to undergo harmonised and high quality preventive medical examinations.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the 
buyer profile: (URL) 

http://www.eib.org/about/procurement/index.htm

Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 5000000.00 EUR

Estimated value 5000000.00 EUR

Main CPV 85147000

NUTS LU00


